28 0417
B Series Cordless Lever Tools
QPM Cordless Tubenut/ Crowfoot Tools
(2.6 to 38 Nm)
Rated
Speed Torque “R”
Nose Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length Weight Maximum
Hex Size
Maximum
Tube Size
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb mm in mm in
B23LT252-21 260 21 15.5 13 0.52 14 0.54 42 1.66 56 2.20 525 20.7 2.5 5.6 13 1/2 9.3 0.37
B23LT346-23 250 23 16.9 13 0.52 14 0.56 42 1.66 34 1.34 644 25.4 2.4 5.3 13 0.5 9.4 0.37
B23LT74-30 305 30 22.1 18 0.73 14 0.56 48 1.88 44 1.72 657 25.9 2.5 5.6 18 11/16 11.6 0.46
B23LT473-31 195 31 22.9 18 0.73 14 0.56 48 1.88 39 1.53 593 23.3 2.4 5.3 18 11/16 11.6 0.46
B23LT264-38 150 38 28.0 21 0.84 18 0.70 54 2.13 77 3.03 665 26.2 2.5 5.6 24 15/16 18.2 0.72
Rated
Speed Torque “R”
Nose Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length Weight Maximum
Hex Size
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb mm in
B23LC550-13 460 13 9.6 13 0.5 9 0.37 25 1.00 77 3.05 629 24.8 2.5 5.6 13 0.5
B23LC390-15 335 15 11 11 0.43 16 0.63 22 0.87 51 1.99 642 25.3 2.4 5.3 13 0.5
B23LC29-37 160 37 27.3 21 0.81 14 0.55 38 1.50 43 1.70 590 23.2 2.5 5.6 19 0.75
B23LC566-38 155 38 28.0 21 0.81 21 0.81 38 1.50 43 1.70 593 23.3 2.4 5.3 19 0.75
1.400
[35,56]
4.659
[118,34]